422 Modelmaking — Website Price List

0-16.5 Narrow Gauge

Open Wagon Body £3.00
(discontinued) £
Coach Bogies (per pair - wheels NOT included) £6.00
4-wheel Coach Complete Kit (3rd) (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE) £18.95
4-wheel Luggage Van Complete Kit (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE) £18.95
4-wheel Brake Coach Complete Kit (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE) £20.95
4-wheel Coach Body Only Kit (3rd) £9.95
4-wheel Luggage Van Body Only Kit £9.95
Covered Goods Van Body Only £9.95
Milk Van £9.95
Goods Brake Van parts £11.95
4-wheel Brake Coach Body Only Kit £11.95
4 Ton Covered Van Body Only Kit £7.95
Bogie Brake 3rd Coach parts £21.50
Bogie Brake Saloon £24.95
Ashover Light Railway Coach Kit £33.50
4-wheel Matchboard Coach Body Kit £9.95
Cattle Wagon Body Kit £9.95
(discontinued) f
Timber Quarry Tub Wagon Kit £6.95
Iron Quarry Tub Wagon Kit £6.95
(discontinued) £
3-Plank Drop Side Open Wagon Body Only Kit £4.00
Quarry Flat/Slab Wagon Kit £6.50
Quarry Van Kit £7.50
1-Plank Open Wagon Body Kit £3.00
Bogie Covered Van Body Kit £13.95
Mess/Tool Van Body Kit £10.95
Goods Brake Van (short) Body Kit £9.95
Short 4-Wheel Coach Body Kit £5.95
4-Wheel Matchboard Saloon Body Kit £9.95
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0GO01

0G02

0GO03

OG04

OGO05

0G06

0GO07

0GO08

0G09

0G10

0G11

0G13

0-9 Narrow Gauge

2-compartment Bogie Coach Body Kit
3-compartment Bogie Coach Body Kit
Bogie Covered Van Body Kit

Bogie Took Van Body Kit

1-plank Wagon Kit

2-plank Drop Side Wagon Kit

3-plank Coal Wagon Kit

4-wheel Wagon Chassis Converter

O Gauge/Standard Gauge Scratch Aid Coachbuilder Packs

Timber Frame Coach Chassis (16' wb 4 wheel)

4-wheel Composite 1st 2nd

Midland Railway Parcels Van 25' (4 wheel) Body Kit
Metropolitan Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel) Body Kit

North London Railway 4 Comp 1st (4 wheel) Body Kit
LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel)
LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel) Body Kit
LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway Passenger Luggage Brake Body Kit
LCDR (SECR)/Hull & Barnsley Railway Brake 3" Body Kit
Coach Roof — Short

Coach Roof — Medium

North London Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4-wheel)
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£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.50

£8.95

£23.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£24.95

£13.00

£16.95

£17.95

£3.00

£3.99

£24.95



BUILDING COMPONENTS and MODEL ACCESSORIES

Square chimney pots (pack of 4) £2.95
Round chimney pots (pack of 4) £2.75
Twin chimney stack and pots £2.95
Single chimney and pot (pack of 2) £3.75
Panelled doors (pack of 3) £2.95
Cottage doors (pack of 3) £2.95
Double doors panel style (pack of 2) £2.95
Notice boards (pack of 4) £2.95
Slate roof sheet £3.95
Medium sliding doors (pair) £3.55
Large sliding doors (pair) £3.95
Lineside bunker kit £3.95
Packing cases (pack of 6) £3.95
Piles of sacks (2 piles + 2 single sacks) £3.95
Timber sleeper fence pieces £3.95
Boarded doors (3) £2.95
Sash windows (3) £2.95
Casement windows (3) £2.95
Industrial windows (3) £3.75
6-pane windows (3) £2.95
Building sheet — rough stone walling £3.95
Building sheet — rough wood planking £3.65
Building sheet — slate wall £3.95
Building sheet — corrugated cladding £3.75

Stone style single chimney stack + pot (pack of 2)  £3.75
Raised panel doors (3) £2.95

Corrugated shed side wall pack (with windows) £6.95
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Corrugated shed gable end (with sliding doors)

Corrugated shed plain gable end
Stone bridge low relief pack
Stone loco shed wall module
Stone loco shed door end

Stone loco shed end gable

Building sheet -dressed stone wall

PLATFORMS

Timber platform ramps (pair)

Timber platform (per piece)

Stone platform ramps (pair)

Stone platform (per piece)

Timber trestle platform kit

Narrow gauge platform pack

Narrow gauge platform piece (straight)

Narrow gauge coaling stage
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£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£8.95

£6.75

£2.95

£7.95

£6.95
£4.75
£13.95
TBA
TBA
TBA
£3.95



BKO1

BK0O2

BKO3

BK0O4

BKO5

BKO6

BKO7

BKO8

BK0O9

BK10

BK11

BK12

BK13

BK14

BK15

BK16

BK17

BK18

BK19

BK20

BK21

BK22

BK23

BK24

BK25

KITS/PARTS FOR BUILDINGS

Platelayer’s hut

Ganger’s hut

Corrugated iron hut

Stone hut/yard office

Brick lineside hut

Ground cabin/crossing hut

Corrugated provender store kit

Light railway station building kit - corrugated iron style
Rural cottage kit

Stone station building kit

Timber station building kit

Timber waiting room kit

Station ticket office kit

Grounded van body kit

Narrow gauge water tower kit — slate base
Narrow gauge water tower kit — stone base
(discontinued)

Narrow gauge stone loco shed/workshop
Concrete hut kit

Stone waiting room kit

Stone platform shelter kit

Lap board timber station kit

Coal office kit

North Eastern Railway waiting room kit

Stone bridge kit
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£9.45

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£10.95

£18.95

£19.95

£32.95

£34.00

£37.95

£44.95

£26.95

£26.95

£15.45

£16.95

£21.95

£44.95

£15.95

£29.95

£25.50

£32.95

£15.95

£32.95

£31.95



