422 Modelmaking – Website Price List

O-16.5 Narrow Gauge

NG01	Open Wagon Body	£3.00
NG02	(discontinued)	£
NG03	Coach Bogies (per pair - wheels NOT included)	£6.00
NG04	4-wheel Coach Complete Kit (3rd) (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE)	£18.95
NG05	4-wheel Luggage Van Complete Kit (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE)	£18.95
NG06	4-wheel Brake Coach Complete Kit (NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE)	£20.95
NG07	4-wheel Coach Body Only Kit (3rd)	£9.95
NG08	4-wheel Luggage Van Body Only Kit	£9.95
NG09	Covered Goods Van Body Only	£9.95
NG10	Milk Van	£9.95
NG11	Goods Brake Van parts	£11.95
NG12	4-wheel Brake Coach Body Only Kit	£11.95
NG14	4 Ton Covered Van Body Only Kit	£7.95
NG15	Bogie Brake 3rd Coach parts	£21.50
NG16	Bogie Brake Saloon	£24.95
NG17	Ashover Light Railway Coach Kit	£33.50
NG18	4-wheel Matchboard Coach Body Kit	£9.95
NG19	Cattle Wagon Body Kit	£9.95
NG20	(discontinued)	£
NG21	Timber Quarry Tub Wagon Kit	£6.95
NG22	Iron Quarry Tub Wagon Kit	£6.95
NG23	(discontinued)	£
NG25	3-Plank Drop Side Open Wagon Body Only Kit	£4.00
NG26	Quarry Flat/Slab Wagon Kit	£6.50
NG27	Quarry Van Kit	£7.50
NG28	1-Plank Open Wagon Body Kit	£3.00
NG29	Bogie Covered Van Body Kit	£13.95
NG30	Mess/Tool Van Body Kit	£10.95
NG31	Goods Brake Van (short) Body Kit	£9.95
NG32	Short 4-Wheel Coach Body Kit	£5.95
NG33	4-Wheel Matchboard Saloon Body Kit	£9.95

422Modelmaking Website Prices as at 24 January 2024

O-9 Narrow Gauge

NG901	2-compartment Bogie Coach Body Kit	£9.95
NG902	3-compartment Bogie Coach Body Kit	£9.95
NG903	Bogie Covered Van Body Kit	£9.95
NG904	Bogie Took Van Body Kit	£9.95
NG905	1-plank Wagon Kit	£4.50
NG906	2-plank Drop Side Wagon Kit	£4.50
NG907	3-plank Coal Wagon Kit	£4.50
NG908	4-wheel Wagon Chassis Converter	£1.50

O Gauge/Standard Gauge Scratch Aid Coachbuilder Packs

OG01	Timber Frame Coach Chassis (16' wb 4 wheel)	£8.95
OG02	4-wheel Composite 1st 2nd	£23.00
OG03	Midland Railway Parcels Van 25' (4 wheel) Body Kit	£13.00
OG04	Metropolitan Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel) Body Kit	£13.00
OG05	North London Railway 4 Comp 1st (4 wheel) Body Kit	£13.00
OG06	LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel)	£24.95
0G07	LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4 wheel) Body Kit	£13.00
OG08	LCDR/Hull & Barnsley Railway Passenger Luggage Brake Body Kit	£16.95
OG09	LCDR (SECR)/Hull & Barnsley Railway Brake 3 rd Body Kit	£17.95
OG10	Coach Roof – Short	£3.00
OG11	Coach Roof – Medium	£3.99
OG13	North London Railway 5 Comp 3rd (4-wheel)	£24.95

BUILDING COMPONENTS and MODEL ACCESSORIES

BC01	Square chimney pots (pack of 4)	£2.95
BC02	Round chimney pots (pack of 4)	£2.75
BC03	Twin chimney stack and pots	£2.95
BC04	Single chimney and pot (pack of 2)	£3.75
BC05	Panelled doors (pack of 3)	£2.95
BC06	Cottage doors (pack of 3)	£2.95
BC07	Double doors panel style (pack of 2)	£2.95
BC08	Notice boards (pack of 4)	£2.95
BC09	Slate roof sheet	£3.95
BC10	Medium sliding doors (pair)	£3.55
BC11	Large sliding doors (pair)	£3.95
BC12	Lineside bunker kit	£3.95
BC13	Packing cases (pack of 6)	£3.95
BC14	Piles of sacks (2 piles + 2 single sacks)	£3.95
BC15	Timber sleeper fence pieces	£3.95
BC16	Boarded doors (3)	£2.95
BC17	Sash windows (3)	£2.95
BC18	Casement windows (3)	£2.95
BC19	Industrial windows (3)	£3.75
BC20	6-pane windows (3)	£2.95
BC21	Building sheet – rough stone walling	£3.95
BC22	Building sheet – rough wood planking	£3.65
BC23	Building sheet – slate wall	£3.95
BC24	Building sheet – corrugated cladding	£3.75
BC25	Stone style single chimney stack + pot (pack of 2)	£3.75
BC26	Raised panel doors (3)	£2.95
BC27A	Corrugated shed side wall pack (with windows)	£6.95

BC27B	Corrugated shed gable end (with sliding doors)	£6.95
BC27C	Corrugated shed plain gable end	£4.75
BC28	Stone bridge low relief pack	£13.95
BC29A	Stone loco shed wall module	TBA
BC29B	Stone loco shed door end	TBA
ВС29С	Stone loco shed end gable	TBA
BC30	Building sheet -dressed stone wall	£3.95

PLATFORMS

PP01	Timber platform ramps (pair)	£3.95
PPO2	Timber platform (per piece)	£3.95
PP03	Stone platform ramps (pair)	£3.95
PPO4	Stone platform (per piece)	£3.95
PP05	Timber trestle platform kit	£8.95
PP06	Narrow gauge platform pack	£6.75
PP07	Narrow gauge platform piece (straight)	£2.95
PP08	Narrow gauge coaling stage	£7.95

KITS/PARTS FOR BUILDINGS

BK01	Platelayer's hut	£9.45
BKO2	Ganger's hut	£9.95
ВКОЗ	Corrugated iron hut	£9.95
BKO4	Stone hut/yard office	£13.95
ВКО5	Brick lineside hut	£10.95
ВКО6	Ground cabin/crossing hut	£18.95
ВКО7	Corrugated provender store kit	£19.95
BK08	Light railway station building kit - corrugated iron style	£32.95
ВКОЭ	Rural cottage kit	£34.00
BK10	Stone station building kit	£37.95
BK11	Timber station building kit	£44.95
BK12	Timber waiting room kit	£26.95
BK13	Station ticket office kit	£26.95
BK14	Grounded van body kit	£15.45
BK15	Narrow gauge water tower kit – slate base	£16.95
BK16	Narrow gauge water tower kit – stone base	£21.95
BK17	(discontinued)	
BK18	Narrow gauge stone loco shed/workshop	£44.95
BK19	Concrete hut kit	£15.95
ВК20	Stone waiting room kit	£29.95
BK21	Stone platform shelter kit	£25.50
BK22	Lap board timber station kit	£32.95
BK23	Coal office kit	£15.95
BK24	North Eastern Railway waiting room kit	£32.95
BK25	Stone bridge kit	£31.95